	Schule
	Schnupperkurs
	1Tageskurs
	2Tageskurs
	Aufbaukurs
	Privatstunde
	Verband
	Material
	Sponsoren
	Sonstiges
	Ort

	schneeflocken-rocken
	29 €
	99 €
	179 €
	99 €
	 
	KSA-Lizenz im Preis enthalten
	Best
	 
	 
	München

	www.snowkiting-wasserkuppe.de
	 
	 
	185€ We, 165€ unter der Woche
	75€ eigenes Material, 85€ Leihmaterial
	45 €
	KSA-Lizenz im Preis enthalten
	Flysurfer, Ozon
	 
	 
	Wasserkuppe

	www.element-sports.de
	 
	109 €
	199 €
	 
	 
	VDWS/KSA-Lizenz 40€ Aufpreis
	Flysurfer, North
	 
	 
	Reschen

	www.kite-on-snow.de
	 
	120 €
	199 €
	95 €
	65 €
	KSA
	Flysurfer, North
	 
	 
	Garmisch

	www.globalxteam.com
	 
	 
	196 €
	 
	 
	VDS
	Carved, Ozon
	Titus, Rodwy
	5Tage 399€
	Schwarzwald

	www.kiteschule-skywalker.de
	35 €
	 
	195 €
	100 €
	 
	 
	Flysurfer
	 
	 
	Schwarzwald

	www.more-x-sports.de
	30 €
	80 €
	160 €
	 
	 
	 
	Ozon
	 
	 
	Erzgebirge

	www.kiteventure.de
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	KSA
	Naish, Flysurfer
	 
	5Tage 350€
	Südtirol

	www.4season-kiteboarding.de
	                   29€
	             99€, Student 89€
	                     169€,

        Student 149€
	                      89€,

         Student 79€
	55 €
	VDS-Lizenz 35€ Aufpreis
	North, Flysurfer
	Nitro
	 
	Schwäbische Alb

	www.kiteschule.at
	30 €
	110 €
	 
	100 €
	59 €
	VÖWS-Lizenz 30€ Aufpreis
	Flysurfer, Best, Naish
	 
	 
	Obertauern

	www.snowkiting.at
	 
	96 €
	178 €
	220€  2Tage
	 
	 
	JN
	 
	 
	Thalgau

	www.kiteriders.at
	 
	99 €
	189 €
	 
	 
	 
	Flysurfer
	 
	5Tage 299€
	Gföhl

	www.snowkiteschule.de
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Erzgebirge


